
Group 76200 – Award 21159 – Lenovo (United States) Inc. Contractor 
Information – May 25, 2015 

 
Effective Immediately all Purchase Orders for State Contract PT66754 are required to be delivered to 
Lenovo using one of the following:  
 
Email:  lsiggins@lenovo.com 
 
Address:  Lenovo (United States) Inc. 
   P.O. Box 643068 
                         Pittsburgh, PA    15264-3068 
 

• State Contract Number must appear on the Purchase Order  
• PO drawn in the name of Lenovo.  
• The name of the Lenovo Authorized Sales Agent should be included in the body of the PO if 

applicable.  
• Requested delivery date.  
• “Ship To,” “Bill To,” and End User’s e-mail address.  
• Part #, Quantity, Unit Price and Extended Price  

 
 

CONTRACT # CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS PHONE / FAX / EMAIL FEDERAL ID 
NYS VENDOR ID 

PT66754 Lenovo (United States) Inc.  
1009 Think Place 
Morrisville, NC   27560 

 Federal ID:   
52-2449153 
NYS Vendor ID: 
1000032072 

 Centralized Contract Questions: 
1009 Think Place 
Morrisville, NC  27560 
Attn:  Lesley Siggins 

 
Phone: (919) 237-8658 
Fax:     (919) 257-4996 
Email:  lsiggins@lenovo.com 

 

 Sales Questions – Inside Sales: 
1009 Think Place 
Morrisville, NC  27560 
Attn:  Lesley Siggins 

 
Phone: (919) 237-8658 
Fax:     (919) 257-4996 
Email:  lsiggins@lenovo.com 

 

 Sales Questions  - Client Executive 
1009 Think Place 
Morrisville, NC  27560 
Attn:  Henry Veloza 

 
Phone: (203) 505-3227 
Fax:     (919) 257-4996 
Email:   hveloza@lenovo.com 
 

 

 

Authorized Sales Agent Contact Information 
Federal ID 

NYS Vendor ID 
SBE/MWBE 

Alternative Information Systems, Inc.  
489 Ellicot St.  
Buffalo, NY 14203  
Attn: Daniel D. Conley  
 

Phone: (716) 831-9929  
Fax:      (716) 332-0496  
Email:   dconley@altinfosys.com  
Email:   gmarlette@altinfosys.com  
 

Federal ID 
16-1319778 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000028983 
SBE 

Amdex Computer, Inc.  
135 Calkins Rd.  
Rochester, NY 14623  

Phone: (585) 321-2850  
Fax:     (585) 334-4380  
Email:  drossi@amdex.com  

Federal ID 
16-1228932 
NYS Vendor ID 



  1100017529 
SBE 

ASI System Integration 
48 W. 37th Street 
Floor 4 
New York, NY  10018-7322 
Attn: Mark D. Romanowski 

Phone: (212) 736-0111 
Fax:     (212)629-3944 
Email:   mromanowski@asisystem.com 
 

Federal ID: 
20-3074058 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041888 
MBE 

Better Direct, LLC  
1343 East University Drive  
Tempe, AZ 85281  
Attn: Mark Evans  

Phone: (866) 921-3858  
Fax:     (480) 557-9456  
Email:   mevans@betterdirect.com  

Federal ID:   
14-1974374  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000019617 

CDW Government LLC  
230 N Milwaukee Ave.  
Vernon Hills, IL 60061  
Attn: Maureen O’Connel (Contract)  
 
NY Education Sales: Gary LaConture 
 
 
  
NY Higher Education Sales: Sean Hart  
 
 
 
State & Local Govt. Sales: Joseph Mangano  
 
 
 
NYC Metro, State & Local Govt: Ken Frankel  
 
 

Phone: (847) 419-7427  
Fax:     (847) 419-8627  
Email:  mauroco@cdwg.com  
 
 
Phone: (866) 417-2394  
Fax:     (866) 418-2394  
Email:  glaconture@cdwg.com  
 
Phone: (866) 333-2394  
Fax:     (203) 899-2114  
Email:  shart@cdwg.com  
 
Phone: (800) 975-3182  
Fax:     (800) 975-3182  
Email:  jmangano@cdwg.com  
 
Phone: (800) 975-0970  
Fax:      (800) 975-0971  
Email:   kfrankel@cdwg.com 

Federal ID:  
36-4230110  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009217 

CompuLink Technologies, Inc.  
214 W. 29th St., Suite 201  
New York, NY 10001  
 

Phone: (212) 695-4565 x 12  
Fax:      (212) 695-4565  
Email:   rafael@compu-link.com 
  

Federal ID:  
11-2967448 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000634 
MBE  

Computer Generated Solutions  
Three World Financial Center  
200 Versey St.  
New York, NY 10281-1017  
Attn: Ray Glass  

Phone: (212) 312-8343  
Fax:     (646) 710-1806  
Email:  ray.glass@cgsinc.com 
  

Federal ID:  
13-3208358  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000013002 

Consolidated Computing, Inc.  
2480 Black Rock Tpk.  
Fairfield, CT 06925  
Attn: Don Hanson  

Phone: (203) 268-3455  
Fax:     (203) 268-3455  
Email: donhanson@consolidatedcomputing.com  

Federal ID: 
86-1052165  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100006991 

Corning Data Services  
139 Wardell St.  
Corning, NY 14830  
Attn: Edward Schmidt 

Phone: (607) 330-0832  
Fax:      (607) 330-1196  
Email:   eschmidt@corningdata.com  
 

Federal ID:  
16-1150300  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000028735 
SBE  



Corporate Computer Solutions, Inc.  
PO Box 246  
Harrison, NY 10528  
Attn: Ann Martino  

Phone: (800) 356-3666  
or         (914) 835-1105 x 101  
Fax:     (914) 835-5947  
Email: amartino@corporatecomputersol.com  

Federal ID:  
13-3352744  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006353 
SBE/WBE  

Custom Computer Specialists, Inc.  
70 Suffolk Ct.  
Hauppauge, NY 11788  
Attn: Peter Hazen  

Phone: (800) 598-8989  
Fax:     (800) 986-5518  
Email:  sales@customonline.com 
  

Federal ID:  
11-2497640 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005692 

Dox Electronics  
105 College Ave.  
Rochester, NY 14607  
Attn: Ray Hera  
 

Phone: (518) 458-1218  
Fax:     (518) 473-7323 
Email:   rayh@doxnet.com 
  

Federal ID:  
16-1252404 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015619  
SBE  

EnPointe Technologies Sales, LLC 
18701 South Figueroa 
Gardena, CA  90248 
Attn: Naveed Khan 

Phone: (310) 337-6151 
Fax:     (310) 338-4802 
Email:  nkhan@enpointe.com 

Federal ID:  
47-3335712 
NYS Vendor ID 
TBD 

Eplus Technology Solutions 
One Penn Plaza 
46th Floor, Suite 4600 
New York, NY  10119 
Attn:  Tony DiBenedetto 

Phone:  (212) 401-5057 
Fax:      (212-401-5171 
Email:   tdibenedetto@eplus.com 
 
  

Federal ID:  
541904151 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032149 

Ergonomic Group (The)  
609-3 Cantiague Rock  
Westbury, NY 11590  
Attn: Jami Hall  

Phone: (516) 408-4276  
Fax:     (516) 746-4293  
Email:   jami.hall@ergogroup.com  

Federal ID:  
11-2685111 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005750  
WBE  

Essex Technology Group, Inc.  
201 West Passaic St.  
Rochelle Park, NJ 07662  
Attn: Kathleen Bourn  

Phone: (201) 291-5111  
Fax:     (201) 712-1790  
Email:  kbourn@essextec.com  

Federal ID:  
22-3679815  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015040 

Future Tech Enterprise, Inc.  
101-8 Colin Dr.  
Holbrook, NY 11741  
Attn: Larry Zafrin  

Phone: (631) 472-5500 x 7556  
Fax:     (631) 472-6599  
Email:  lzafrin@ftei.com  
 

Federal ID:  
11-3350196 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000724  
SBE  

Garic Inc.  
26 Broadway  
Suite 2310 
New York, NY   10004 
Attn: Jennifer Koltun  

Phone: (646) 487-0103 x 110  
Fax:     (646) 227-1128  
Email:  jennifer@garicinc.com  
 

Federal ID:  
06-1591198 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000051984  
SBE/MBE  

Global Computer Systems  
640 Belle Terre Road 
Building G 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777  
Attn: Therese DiPietro  

Phone: (631) 476-6500  
Fax:     (631) 476-6502  
Email:  tdipietro@global-usa.com 
 

Federal ID: 
11-3383359 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100011022 
SBE  
 



Lighthouse Computer Services  
6 Blackstone Valley Place, #205  
Lincoln, RI 02865  
Attn: Steve Roperti (Syracuse – Buffalo)  
Jane Butler (Utica-Albany)  
 

Phone: (585) 924-8993 (Steve Roperti)  
Fax:      (585) 486-1372  
Email:   sroperti@lighthousecs.com 
Phone: (518) 384-2238 (Jane Butler)  
Fax:     (518) 384-3374  
Email:   jbutler@lighthousecs.com  

Federal ID:  
05-0481955 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000036235 

Lincoln Computer Services  
25 Bloomingdale Rd.  
Hicksville, NY 11801  
Attn: Paul O’Brien  
Backup: Theodore Cillis 

Phone: (516) 520-6463  
Fax:     (516) 520-6468  
Email:   pobrien@lincolnit.com  
 

Federal ID:  
11-3413965  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000012268 

Lucille Maud Corporation  
513 N. Olden Ave.  
Trenton, NJ 08638  
Attn: Bid Group  

Phone: (609) 393-7555 ext 5490  
Fax:     (609) 393-1140  
Email:  bidgroup@lucillemaud.com  
 

Federal ID:  
22-2619144  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000049476 
MBE  

M&K Internetworking Security Services, LLC  
(Marcum LLP) 
10 Melville Park Rd.  
Melville, NY 11747  
Attn: Kyle May 

Phone: (631) 414-4844  
Fax:     (631) 414-4845  
Email:  kyle.may@mkllp.com  
 

Federal ID:  
30-0011802 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032988 

MainFrame Service Providers Inc. (MFSP)  
50 Broad St., Suite 1037  
New York, NY 10004  
Attn: Keith Farndon  

Phone: (212) 677-3873 x 210  
Fax:     (212) 677-3874  
Email:  kfarndon@mfsp.com 
 

Federal ID:  
22-3449456  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100017492 

Mainline Information Systems  
1700 Summit Lake Drive 
Tallahassee, FL  32317 
Attn: Eric Ren  

Phone: (866) 490-858-6246  
Fax:     (888) 794-4792  
Email:   eric.ren@mainline.com  
 

Federal ID:  
59-2960721 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000004953 

Marcum Technology LLC 
10 Melville Park Rd 
Melville, NY  11747 
Attn: Victoria Van Syckle 

Phone: (631)414-4832 
Fax:    (631) 414-4981 
Email: vvansyckle@mkllp.com 
 

Federal ID: 
30-0011802 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032988 

Maureen Data Systems  
307 West 38th St. Suite 1801  
New York, NY 10018  
Attn: Maureen Lande 

Phone: (646) 744-1055  
Fax:     (212) 328-1713  
Email:  maureen@mdsny.com  
 

Federal ID:  
13-33817821 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006466 
SBE/WBE  

Micro Strategies, Inc.  
85 Bloomfield Ave.  
Denville, NJ 07834  
Attn: Kelly O’Neil  

Phone: (973) 625-7721 ext. 6410  
Fax:     (973) 625-5130  
Email:  koneil@microstrat.com  
 

Federal ID:  
22-2464278 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000016952 

New England Systems, Inc. (NSI)  
102 Great Hill Rd.  
Naugatuck, CT 06770  
Attn: Nancy Lamberson  
Authorized for System X in NYC, Long 
Island, and Upstate East 

Phone: (800) 816-1119  
Fax:     (800) 816-1113  
Email: nlamberson@nsiserv.com  
 

Federal ID:  
06-1131719 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011211  

e.nfrastructure technologies Inc.  
5 Enterprise Ave.  
Clifton Park, NY 12065  
Attn: Tony Riccio  

Phone: (518) 664-3899 x 206  
Fax:      (518) 664-5731  
Email:   tony.riccio@nfrastructure.net  
 

Federal ID:  
22-3771456  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000017165 



OnX Enterprise Solutions (US) Ltd.  
NYS (except NYC Metro & Long Island)  
123 MacIntosh Dr.  
Rochester, NY 14626  
Attn: Richard Dellario  

Phone: (585) 663-7247  
Fax:     (585) 663-3996  
Email:   richard.Dellario@OnX.com  
 

Federal ID:  
27-1445264 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100044808  

OnX Enterprise Solutions (US) Ltd.  
(NYC Metro & Long Island)  
Five Penn Plaza, 14th Floor  
New York, NY 10001  
Attn: Dave Peterson  

Phone: (917) 929-3365  
Fax:      (917) 591-7575  
Email:   dave.peterson@OnX.com  
 

Federal ID  
27-1445264  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100044808 

Quality and Assurance Technology 
18 Marginwood Drive 
Ridge, NY   11961 
Attn: Marcos Merced 

Phone: (646) 484-0046 
Fax:     (646) 453-7248 
Email:  mmerced@qnatech.com 
 

Federal ID: 
27-0943877 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015240 
MBE 

Saturn Business Systems, Inc.  
228 E 45th St.  
New York, NY 10017  
Attn: George Pappas  
Authorized for System X in NYC, Long 
Island, and Upstate East 

Phone: (914) 524-7001 x 231  
Fax:     (914) 524-5040  
Email:  gpappas@saturnb2b.com  
 

Federal ID:  
13-3122353 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000054721 

Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. 
7 Southwoods Blvd, Floor 3 
Albany, NY 12211 
Attn: Phyllis Byrd  

Phone: (518)207-0165  
Fax:     (866) 313-0960  
Email:  phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com  
 

Federal ID:  
74-2836721  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041163 

Softchoice Corporation 
915 Broadway 
New York, NY   10010 
Attn: Doug Sekus 

Phone: (678) 250-7057 
Fax:     (212) 598-4334  
Email:  Doug.Sekus@softchoice.com 
 

Federal ID: 
13-3827773 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100006236 

SHI International Corporation 
290 Davidson Avenue  
Somerset, NJ   08873 
Attn: Peter Vandervalk 

Phone: (732) 652-6639 
Fax:     (732) 652-4707 
Email:  peter.vandervalk@shi.com 
 

Federal ID: 
22-3009648 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008811 

Software Information Systems LLC (SIS) 
165 Bart Street 
Lexington, KY   40507 
Attn: Mike Benson  

Phone: (859) 977-4SIS  
Fax:     (859) 977-4750 
Email:   mbenson@thinksis.com 
  

Federal ID:  
61-1371685  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015121 

Synergy Global Solutions 
600 Fishers Station Drive 
Victor, NY   14564 
Attn: Lonnie Kaczka  
Authorized for System X to Upstate, East 
and West 

Phone: (585) 381-4120  
Fax:     (585) 264-6058  
Email:  lkaczka@synergy.gs 
  

Federal ID:  
16-0985336  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015161 

System Management Planning, Inc. 
1020 John Street 
W Henrietta, NY 14586    
Attn: Dan Crist  
 

Phone: (585) 475-0670  
Fax:      (585) 475-0909  
Email:   dcrist@smp-corp.com 
  

Federal ID:  
16-1545953 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029454 
SBE/WBE 

The Ergonomic Group Inc. 
609 Cantiague Rock Rd Unit 3 
Westbury, NY   11590 
Attn: Ms. Jami Hall 

Phone: (516) 746-7777 
Phone: (516) 408-4282 
Fax:     (516) 746-7809 
Email:  Jami.Hall@ergogroup.com 

Federal ID: 
11-2685111 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005750 
WBE 



Thomas Gallaway Corp. 
d/b/a Technologent  
5 Penn Plaza 23rd Floor  
New York, NY 10001  
Attn: Valerie Bero  

Phone: (917) 856-4447  
Fax:     (302) 691-4715  
Email:  valerie.bero@technologent.com 
 

Federal ID:  
04-3589773  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100041601 

Upstate Wholesale Supply, Inc.  
d/b/a Brite Computers  
7647 Main St. Fishers  
Victor, NY 14564  
Attn: Trevor Smith  

Phone: (585) 303-1111  
Fax:     (212) 202-7769  
Email:  tsmith@britecomputers.com 
  

Federal ID:  
16-1382350 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008125 

Tri-Delta Resource Corp. 
15 North Street   
Canandagua, NY 14424 
Attn: Jennifer M. McLean 

Phone: (800) 724-4200 
Fax:     (585) 394-3893  
Email:   jmclean@tri-delta.com 
 

Federal ID: 
16-1363868 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029059 

Vertical Var LLC dba/ SPS VAR LLC.  
3168 Mercer University Drive, Suite 200  
Chamblee, GA 30341  
Attn: Dora Boyd  

Phone: (770) 216-4458  
Fax:     (770) 216-4461  
Email:  dboyd@spsvar.com  
 

Federal ID:  
58-2529043 
NYS Vendor ID 
  

Vicom Computer Services, Inc.  
400 Broadhollow Road, Suite 1   
Farmingdale, NY 11735  
Attn: Victor V. Verola  

Phone: (631) 694-3900  
Fax:     (631) 694-2640  
Email:  vverola@vicomnet.com  
 

Federal ID:  
11-2616959 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011790  
SBE  

VSS LLC. 
445 Broadhallow Road, Suite 225 
New York, NY 11747 
Attn: Lucy Sligh  

Phone: (601) 853-8550 x318  
Fax:     (516) 921-0072 
Email:  Lucy.sligh@thinkvss.com  
 

Federal ID:  
20-4783146  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100059049 

Webhouse Inc.  
450 Sunrise Highway, Suite 103  
Rockville Center, NY 11570  
Attn: Daniel Kerning  
 

Phone: (516) 764-6300  
Fax:     (516) 706-1557  
Email:  dan@webhse.com  
 

Federal ID:  
11-3369453 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000012241  
SBE  

Zones Inc.  
1102, 15th St., SW, Suite 102  
Auburn, WA 98001-6509  
Attn: Paul Imkamp  

Phone: (253) 205-3107  
Phone: (800) 258-0882 x 3107  
Fax:     (253) 205-2107  
Email:  paul.imkamp@zones.com  

Federal ID:  
91-1431894  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100005917 

 


